Ko
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 53

SINo College

10

1

12

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/1468

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

RollNo Name

25687

25691

25694

30496

30498

30516

30519

25659

25665

30533

30550

30555

Liensi Neog

Meghali Mech

Partha Pratim

Bharadwaj

Angela Narzari

Badahunlang Dohling

Pinky Gogoi

Redolence Liting

Christina

Vanlalhlimpuii

Lalhlupuii

C.Lalruatdika

Melody Lalmalsawmi

Result

Passed : 41

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Sociology, Introduction to Nursing Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Nikita Parvin Passed appeared .
subject(s)
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

RollNo Name

30559

30560

30561

30564

30566

30574

30578

30591

30626

30628

30632

30639

30636

30601

30603

Pallabi Devi

Pooja Borgohain

Prarthana Sonowal

Priyam Sonowal

Borah

Ramngaihawmi

Zomuanpuii

Cerene Mary Lyndem

Puja Hazarika

Anjali Toppo

Chomee Sonowal

Juri Deka

Nisha Devi

Mitali Deka

Aflatun Nessa

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education,

Introduction to Nursing Administration

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education,

Introduction to Nursing Administration

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Absent in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
Binota Devi Fail Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

28 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30604 Chinmoy Changmai  Pass
Guwahati

29  Dispur Nursing Institute, 30605 Chitralakha Teron Passed appeared .

Guwahati subject(s)

30 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30606 Dimpee Deka Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to
Guwabhati Nursing Administration

31 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30608 Himadri kurmi Fail Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
Guwabhati

32 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30611 Loisy Hmangaihzuali Pass
Guwahati

33  Dispur Nursing Institute, 30613 Midera Mylliemngap Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

34  Dispur Nursing Institute, 30615 Monalisha Borman  Pass

Guwabhati

35 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30616 Mousumi Devi Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

36 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30620 Salma Begum Pass
Guwahati

37  Dispur Nursing Institute, 30622 Taslima Ahmeda Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

38 Dispur Nursing Institute, 30624  Yesbinwara Sultana Passed appeared .
Guwahati subject(s)

39 Dispur Nursing Institute, 33776  Alin Aktar Mazumdar Pass
Guwahati

40 Dispur Nursing Institute, 33779 Fayeja Begum Pass
Guwabhati

41  Dispur Nursing Institute, 33780 Florina Saikia Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing
Guwahati

42  Dispur Nursing Institute, 33781 Jeherin Akhter Pass
Guwabhati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

RollNo Name

33783

33785

33786

33788

33789

33790

33792

33793

33795

36200

36205

Result

Madhumita Ghosh Pass
Das

Mitali Dekaboruah Pass
Nanda Nayani Devi  Fail
Pinki Debnath Das  Pass
Pranita S.Bhattarai  Pass
Rasma Begum Pass
Sabita Das Fail
Safia Begum Pass
Trishna Deka Pass
Mainu Begum Fail
Narzima Khatun Pass

28 February 2025

Remark

Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education,
Introduction to Nursing Administration

Absent in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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