

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)
RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 53 Passed: 41

Class	6.11	D 11-44		D 11	
	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	25687	Liensi Neog	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
2	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	25691	Meghali Mech	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
3	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	25694	Partha Pratim Bharadwaj	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education
4	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30496	Angela Narzari	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
5	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30498	Badahunlang Dohling	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30516	Pinky Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Introduction to Nursing Education
7	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	30519	Redolence Liting	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	25659	Christina Vanlalhlimpuii	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
9	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	25665	Lalhlupuii	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30533	C.Lalruatdika	Pass	
11	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30550	Melody Lalmalsawmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
12	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30555	Nikita Parvin	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SLNo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30559	Pallabi Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
14	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30560	Pooja Borgohain	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
15	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30561	Prarthana Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30564	Priyam Sonowal Borah	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
17	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30566	Ramngaihawmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
18	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	30574	Zomuanpuii	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
19	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	30578	Cerene Mary Lyndem	Fail	Absent in Introduction to Nursing Administration
20	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	30591	Puja Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
21	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30626	Anjali Toppo	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30628	Chomee Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30632	Juri Deka	Pass	•
24	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30639	Nisha Devi	Pass	•
25	NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	30636	Mitali Deka	Pass	
26	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30601	Aflatun Nessa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30603	Binota Devi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CL L	6.11	D #144		D 1	B 1
	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
28	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30604	Chinmoy Changmai	Pass	•
29	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30605	Chitralakha Teron	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
30	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30606	Dimpee Deka	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Administration
31	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30608	Himadri kurmi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Administration
32	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30611	Loisy Hmangaihzuali	Pass	
33	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30613	Midera Mylliemngap	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
34	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30615	Monalisha Borman	Pass	
35	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30616	Mousumi Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
36	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30620	Salma Begum	Pass	•
37	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30622	Taslima Ahmeda	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	30624	Yesbinwara Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33776	Alin Aktar Mazumdar	Pass	•
40	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33779	Fayeja Begum	Pass	
41	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33780	Florina Saikia	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
42	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33781	Jeherin Akhter	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
43	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33783	Madhumita Ghosh Das	Pass	
44	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33785	Mitali Dekaboruah	Pass	
45	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33786	Nanda Nayani Devi	Fail	Fail in Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
46	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33788	Pinki Debnath Das	Pass	
47	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33789	Pranita S.Bhattarai	Pass	
48	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33790	Rasma Begum	Pass	
49	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33792	Sabita Das	Fail	Absent in Introduction to Nursing Administration
50	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33793	Safia Begum	Pass	
51	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33795	Trishna Deka	Pass	
52	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36200	Mainu Begum	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
53	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	36205	Narzima Khatun	Pass	